
 
  
 
  
 
 
2018  
 Monday, January 1 
 Monday, May 28 
 Wednesday, July 4  
 Monday, September 3 
 Thursday, November 22 
 Tuesday, December 25  
 
 
2019  
 Tuesday, January 1 
 Monday, May 27 
 Thursday, July 4  
 Monday, September 2 
 Thursday, November 21 
 Wednesday, December 25  
 
 
2020  
 Wednesday, January 1 
 Monday, May 25 
 Friday, July 3 
 Monday, September 7 
 Thursday, November 26 
 Friday, December 25  
 

Argonne Child Development Center 
Holiday Closing Dates 


